Good Times Roll 2023

11.4K - Overall
Place Bib Name
1 14 Henri McCourt
2 27 Carson Williams
3 13 Geo Debrosse
4 28 Silas Brown
5 24 Michael Sweeney
6 32 Tyson Weems
7 23 Theo Castonguay
8 35 Tim Van Orden
9 26 Marcus Wentworth
10 45 Rose Horning
11 11
12 48 Morgan Richter
13 41 Clara White
14 10 Lucas Barstow
15 46 Ruth White
16 17 Ellis Slover
17 31 Dennis Claire
18 20 Milo Fernandez
19 44 Adele Homing
20 18 Ethan Smith
21 25 James Eysenbach
22 30 John Henry Paluszek
23 40 Rosalie Brown
24 19 Wyeth Mackey
25 42 Maeve Woodruff
26 43 Nora McCourt
27 47 Mia Vinding
28 29 Leif Harvey
29 33 Chris Bryant
30 37 Fred Call
31 36 Jeffrey Baker
32 39 Reese Ferneaux
33 12 Parker Nellis
34 16 Jonathan Koehler
35 49 Amy Dupuis
36 34 Ted Castonguay
- 15 Silas Bartol
11.4K - Female
Place Bib Name
1 45 Rose Horming
2 48 Morgan Richter
3 41 Clara White
4 46 Ruth White
5 44 Adele Homing
6 40 Rosalie Brown

Team name

Mt. Blue

Bowdoin College

Mansfield Nordic Club
Bowdoin College

Bowdoin College
3Levels.Org

Unattached

Prospect Mountain Ski Club
SFMIL

Ski And Snowboard Club Vail

Teo Steverlynck-Horne Freeport High School

Bowdoin College
Unattached

Gould Nordic
Unattached

Gould Nordic

Gunstock Nordic Masters
EMXC

Dartmouth

Lyn SFK

Bowdoin College
Killington Mountain School
Mansfield Nordic Club

Unattached

Mt. Blue

Bowdoin College

St. Lawrence University

Bethel Outing Club

Gould Nordic

Gould Nordic

Nonstop Nordic
Holdemess Nordic Club
Unattached
Maranacook

Team name

Ski And Snowboard Club Vail
Bowdoin College

Unattached

Unattached

Dartmouth

Mansfield Nordic Club

Distance
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K

Distance
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K

Category

Age 14-18
Age 19-29
Age 14-18
Age 19-29
Age 19-29
Age 30-49
Age 19-29
Age 50+

Age 19-29
Age 14-18
Age 14-18
Age 19-29
Age 14-18
Age 14-18
Age 14-18
Age 14-18
Age 30-49
Age 14-18
Age 14-18
Age 14-18
Age 19-29
Age 19-29
Age 14-18
Age 14-18
Age 14-18
Age 14-18
Age 19-29
Age 19-29
Age 50+

Age 50+

Age 50+

Age 14-18
Age 14-18
Age 14-18
Age 30-49
Age 50+

Age 14-18

Category

Age 14-18
Age 19-29
Age 14-18
Age 14-18
Age 14-18
Age 14-18

Age
17
21

17
18
18

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Time

23:51.4
24:58.0
25:49.0
25:55.8
26:43.6
26:53.6
26:54.4
27:11.9
27:20.7
27:35.4
28:13.3
28:20.8
28:23.3
28:29.1
28:37.4
28:46.7
28:58.7
29:01.9
29:03.8
29:11.3
29:24.6
30:01.4
30:20.1
30:38.5
31:16.5
31:31.4
31:36.2
32:05.2
32:28.8
33:03.0
33:13.0
34:23.3
35:03.5
35:31.6
35:45.7
36:24.0
DNS

Time

27:35.4
28:20.8
28:23.3
28:37.4
29:03.8
30:20.1

Lap 1

11:45.1
12:16.4
12:44.5
12:46.8
13:04.8
13:21.2
13:26.8
13:18.0
13:17.6
13:29.8
13:52.8
14:07.4
13:44.6
14:35.4
14:23.1
14:26.7
14:22.0
14:23.8
14:00.5
14:18.8
13:29.8
14:17.9
14:28.4
14:58.8
15:14.9
15:34.9
15:21.1
14:56.6
15:34.8
16:16.5
15:54.0
16:38.9
16:11.9
17:30.3
17:26.0
17:26.2

Lap 1

13:29.8
14:07.4
13:44.6
14:23.1
14:00.5
14:28.4

Lap 2

12:06.3
12:41.6
13:04.6
13:09.0
13:38.8
13:32.4
13:27.7
13:53.9
14:03.1
14:05.6
14:20.5
14:13.4
14:38.8
13:53.7
14:14.3
14:20.1
14:36.7
14:38.1
15:03.3
14:52.5
15:54.8
15:43.4
15:51.6
15:39.7
16:01.6
15:56.6
16:15.1
17:08.6
16:54.0
16:46.6
17:19.0
17:44.4
18:51.6
18:01.3
18:19.7
18:57.8

Lap 2

14:05.6
14:13.4
14:38.8
14:14.3
15:03.3
15:51.6

Difference % Back

+1:06.6 +4.65%

+1:57.6  +8.22%

+2:04.4  +8.69%

+2:52.2  +12.03%
+3:02.2 +12.73%
+3:03.0 +12.78%
+3:20.5 +14.01%
+3:29.3 +14.62%
+3:44.0 +15.65%
+4:21.9  +18.30%
+4:29.4  +18.82%
+4:31.9  +19.00%
+4:37.7  +19.40%
+4:46.0 +19.98%
+4:55.3  +20.63%
+5:07.3 +21.47%
+5:10.5  +21.69%
+5:12.4  +21.82%
+5:19.9  +22.35%
+5:33.2 +23.28%
+6:10.0 +25.85%
+6:28.7  +27.16%
+6:47.1  +28.44%
+7:25.1  +31.10%
+7:40.0 +32.14%
+7:44.8 +32.47%
+8:13.8  +34.50%
+8:37.4  +36.15%
+9:11.6  +38.54%
+9:21.6  +39.23%
+10:31.9 +44.15%
+11:12.1  +46.95%
+11:40.2 +48.92%
+11:54.3 +49.90%
+12:32.6 +52.58%

Difference % Back

+0:45.4  +2.74%
+0:47.9  +2.89%
+1:02.0 +3.75%
+1:28.4  +5.34%
+2:44.7  +9.95%

% Winning % Average % Median

100%

95.55%
92.41%
92.00%
89.26%
88.71%
88.66%
87.71%
87.24%
86.47%
84.53%
84.16%
84.04%
83.75%
83.35%
82.90%
82.33%
82.17%
82.09%
81.73%
81.12%
79.46%
78.64%
77.86%
76.28%
75.68%
75.49%
74.35%
73.45%
72.18%
71.82%
69.37%
68.05%
67.15%
66.71%
65.54%

19.97%
16.24%
13.39%
13.01%
10.34%
9.78%
9.74%
8.76%
8.27%
7.44%
5.32%
4.90%
4.77%
4.44%
3.98%
3.46%
2.79%
2.61%
2.50%
2.08%
1.34%
-0.72%
1.77%
-2.79%
-4.92%
-5.75%
-6.02%
-7.64%
-8.96%
-10.87%
-11.43%
-15.36%
-17.61%
-19.18%
-19.97%
-22.11%

17.87%
14.05%
11.12%
10.73%
7.99%
7.42%
7.37%
6.37%
5.86%
5.02%
2.84%
2.41%
2.27%
1.94%
1.46%
0.93%
0.24%
0.05%
-0.05%
-0.48%
-1.25%
-3.36%
-4.43%
-5.49%
-7.67%
-8.52%
-8.80%
-10.46%
-11.82%
-13.78%
-14.35%
-18.39%
-20.69%
-22.31%
-23.11%
-25.31%

% Winning % Average % Median

100%

97.33%
97.19%
96.39%
94.93%
90.95%

9.92%
7.45%
7.31%
6.54%
5.11%
0.95%

9.05%
6.55%
6.42%
5.64%
4.19%
0.00%
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47
39
49

Maeve Woodruff
Nora McCourt
Mia Vinding
Reese Ferneaux
Amy Dupuis

11.4K - Male
Name

Henri McCourt
Carson Williams
Geo Debrosse
Silas Brown
Michael Sweeney
Tyson Weems
Theo Castonguay
Tim Van Orden
Marcus Wentworth

Unattached

Mt. Blue

Bowdoin College
Gould Nordic
Holdemess Nordic Club

Team name

Mt. Blue

Bowdoin College

Mansfield Nordic Club
Bowdoin College

Bowdoin College
3Levels.Org

Unattached

Prospect Mountain Ski Club
SFMIL

Teo Steverlynck-Hore Freeport High School

Lucas Barstow
Ellis Slover
Dennis Claire

Milo Fernandez
Ethan Smith
James Eysenbach

John Henry Paluszek

Wyeth Mackey
Leif Harvey

Chris Bryant

Fred Call

Jeffrey Baker
Parker Nellis
Jonathan Koehler
Ted Castonguay
Silas Bartol

5.7K - Overall
Name

Orrin Slover

Ella Ronci

Tait Harvey
David Chalmers
Brendan Ledwick
Madeline Ronci
Lincoln Bures

5.7K - Female
Name

Ella Ronci
Madeline Ronci

5.7K - Male
Name

Orrin Slover
Tait Harvey
David Chalmers

Gould Nordic

Gould Nordic

Gunstock Nordic Masters
EMXC

Lyn SFK

Bowdoin College

Kilington Mountain School

St. Lawrence University
Bethel Outing Club

Gould Nordic
Nonstop Nordic
Unattached
Maranacook

Team name

Edward Little High School
Holdemess Nordic Club
Nonstop Nordic
Unattached

Holdemess Nordic Club
EMXC

Team name
Holdemess Nordic Club
Holdemess Nordic Club

Team name

Edward Little High School
Nonstop Nordic
Unattached

11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K

Distance
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K

Distance
5.7K
5.7K
5.7K
5.7K
5.7K
5.7K
5.7K

Distance
5.7K
5.7K

Distance
5.7K
5.7K
5.7K

Age 14-18
Age 14-18
Age 19-29
Age 14-18
Age 30-49

Category

Age 14-18
Age 19-29
Age 14-18
Age 19-29
Age 19-29
Age 30-49
Age 19-29
Age 50+

Age 19-29
Age 14-18
Age 14-18
Age 14-18
Age 30-49
Age 14-18
Age 14-18
Age 19-29
Age 19-29
Age 14-18
Age 19-29
Age 50+

Age 50+

Age 50+

Age 14-18
Age 14-18
Age 50+

Age 14-18

Category

Age 14-18

Age 14-18

Age 14-18

Age 30-49

Age 14-18

Age 13 & under
Age 13 & under

Category
Age 14-18
Age 13 & under

Category

Age 14-18
Age 14-18
Age 30-49

17

21
16
46

Age
15
16

44
16
12
12

Age
16
12

Age
15
15
44

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

Gender
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male

31:16.5
31:31.4
31:36.2
34:23.3
35:45.7

Time

23:51.4
24:58.0
25:49.0
25:55.8
26:43.6
26:53.6
26:54.4
27:11.9
27:20.7
28:13.3
28:29.1
28:46.7
28:58.7
29:01.9
29:11.3
29:24.6
30:01.4
30:38.5
32:05.2
32:28.8
33:03.0
33:13.0
35:03.5
35:31.6
36:24.0
DNS

Time

14:21.6
14:22.0
15:54.9
16:29.5
16:34.7
19:07.6
DNS

Time
14:22.0
19:07.6

Time

14:21.6
15:54.9
16:29.5

15:14.9
15:34.9
15:21.1
16:38.9
17:26.0

Lap 1

11:45.1
12:16.4
12:44.5
12:46.8
13:04.8
13:21.2
13:26.8
13:18.0
13:17.6
13:52.8
14:35.4
14:26.7
14:22.0
14:23.8
14:18.8
13:29.8
14:17.9
14:58.8
14:56.6
15:34.8
16:16.5
15:54.0
16:11.9
17:30.3
17:26.2

16:01.6
15:56.6
16:15.1
17:44 .4
18:19.7

Lap 2

12:06.3
12:41.6
13:04.6
13:09.0
13:38.8
13:32.4
13:27.7
13:53.9
14:03.1
14:20.5
13:53.7
14:20.1
14:36.7
14:38.1
14:52.5
15:54.8
15:43.4
15:39.7
17:08.6
16:54.0
16:46.6
17:19.0
18:51.6
18:01.3
18:57.8

+3:41.1
+3:56.0
+4:00.8
+6:47.9
+8:10.3

Difference
+1:06.6
+1:57.6
+2:04.4
+2:52.2
+3:02.2
+3:03.0
+3:20.5
+3:29.3
+4:21.9
+4:37.7
+4:55.3
+5:07.3
+5:10.5
+5:19.9
+5:33.2
+6:10.0
+6:47.1
+8:13.8
+8:37.4
+9:11.6
+9:21.6
+11:12.1
+11:40.2
+12:32.6

Difference
+0:00.4
+1:33.3
+2:07.9
+2:13.1
+4:46.0

Difference

+4:45.6

Difference
+1:33.3
+2:07.9

+13.36%
+14.26%
+14.55%
+24.64%
+29.62%

% Back

+4.65%

+8.22%

+8.69%

+12.03%
+12.73%
+12.78%
+14.01%
+14.62%
+18.30%
+19.40%
+20.63%
+21.47%
+21.69%
+22.35%
+23.28%
+25.85%
+28.44%
+34.50%
+36.15%
+38.54%
+39.23%
+46.95%
+48.92%
+52.58%

% Back
+0.05%
+10.83%
+14.84%
+15.45%
+33.19%

% Back

+33.13%

% Back

+10.83%
+14.84%

88.22%
87.52%
87.30%
80.23%
77.15%

% Winning
100%
95.55%
92.41%
92.00%
89.26%
88.71%
88.66%
87.71%
87.24%
84.53%
83.75%
82.90%
82.33%
82.17%
81.73%
81.12%
79.46%
77.86%
74.35%
73.45%
72.18%
71.82%
68.05%
67.15%
65.54%

% Winning
100%
99.95%
90.23%
87.07%
86.62%
75.08%

% Winning
100%
75.11%

% Winning
100%
90.23%
87.07%

-2.12%
-2.93%
-3.19%
-12.28%
-16.76%

-3.10%
-3.92%
-4.18%
-13.36%
-17.89%

% Average % Median

18.99%
15.22%
12.33%
11.95%
9.24%
8.68%
8.63%
7.64%
7.14%
4.17%
3.27%
2.28%
1.60%
1.42%
0.88%
0.13%
-1.95%
-4.05%
-8.96%
-10.29%
-12.23%
-12.80%
-19.05%
-20.64%
-23.60%

17.67%
13.84%
10.91%
10.52%
7.77%
7.20%
7.15%
6.14%
5.64%
2.61%
1.70%
0.69%
0.00%
-0.18%
-0.72%
-1.49%
-3.61%
-5.74%
-10.73%
-12.08%
-14.05%
-14.63%
-20.98%
-22.60%
-25.61%

% Average % Median

11.03%
10.99%
1.39%
-2.18%
-2.72%
-18.51%

11.38%
11.34%
1.78%
-1.78%
-2.31%
-18.04%

% Average % Median

14.21%
-14.21%

14.21%
-14.21%

% Average % Median

9.32%
-0.50%
4.14%

11.38%
1.78%
-1.78%
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Brendan Ledwick
Lincoln Bures

11.4K - Age 14-18 - F
Name

Rose Horning

Clara White

Ruth White

Adele Homing
Rosalie Brown

Maeve Woodruff

Nora McCourt

Reese Ferneaux

11.4K - Age 14-18 - M
Name

Henri McCourt

Geo Debrosse

Teo Steverlynck-Home
Lucas Barstow

Ellis Slover

Milo Fernandez

Ethan Smith

Wyeth Mackey

Parker Nellis
Jonathan Koehler
Silas Bartol

11.4K - Age 19-29 - F
Name

Morgan Richter

Mia Vinding

11.4K - Age 19-29 - M
Name

Carson Williams

Silas Brown

Michael Sweeney
Theo Castonguay
Marcus Wentworth
James Eysenbach
John Henry Paluszek
Leif Harvey

11.4K - Age 30-49 - F
Name
Amy Dupuis

11.4K - Age 30-49 - M
Name

Tyson Weems

Dennis Claire

11.4K - Age 50+ - Mal
Name

EMXC

Team name

Ski And Snowboard Club Vail
Unattached

Unattached

Dartmouth

Mansfield Nordic Club
Unattached

Mt. Blue

Gould Nordic

Team name

Mt. Blue

Mansfield Nordic Club
Freeport High School
Gould Nordic

Gould Nordic

EMXC

Lyn SFK

Gould Nordic
Nonstop Nordic
Maranacook

Team name
Bowdoin College
Bowdoin College

Team name

Bowdoin College

Bowdoin College

Bowdoin College
Unattached

SFMIL

Bowdoin College

Killington Mountain School
St. Lawrence University

Team name
Holdemess Nordic Club

Team name
3Levels.Org
Gunstock Nordic Masters

Team name

5.7K
5.7K

Distance
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K

Distance
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K

Distance
11.4K
11.4K

Distance
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K

Distance
11.4K

Distance
11.4K
11.4K

Distance

Age 14-18
Age 13 & under

Category

Age 14-18
Age 14-18
Age 14-18
Age 14-18
Age 14-18
Age 14-18
Age 14-18
Age 14-18

Category

Age 14-18
Age 14-18
Age 14-18
Age 14-18
Age 14-18
Age 14-18
Age 14-18
Age 14-18
Age 14-18
Age 14-18
Age 14-18

Category
Age 19-29
Age 19-29

Category

Age 19-29
Age 19-29
Age 19-29
Age 19-29
Age 19-29
Age 19-29
Age 19-29
Age 19-29

Category
Age 30-49

Category
Age 30-49
Age 30-49

Category

16
12

Age
21
21

Age
21
21
19
19
24
22
24
20

Age
46

Age
47
44

Age

Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female

Gender
Male
Male

Gender

16:34.7
DNS

Time

27:35.4
28:23.3
28:37.4
29:03.8
30:20.1
31:16.5
31:31.4
34:23.3

Time

23:51.4
25:49.0
28:13.3
28:29.1
28:46.7
29:01.9
29:11.3
30:38.5
35:03.5
35:31.6
DNS

Time
28:20.8
31:36.2

Time

24:58.0
25:55.8
26:43.6
26:54.4
27:20.7
29:24.6
30:01.4
32:05.2

Time
35:45.7

Time
26:53.6
28:58.7

Time

Lap 1

13:29.8
13:44.6
14:23.1
14:00.5
14:28.4
15:14.9
15:34.9
16:38.9

Lap 1

11:45.1
12:44.5
13:52.8
14:35.4
14:26.7
14:23.8
14:18.8
14:58.8
16:11.9
17:30.3

Lap 1
14:07.4
15:21.1

Lap 1

12:16.4
12:46.8
13:04.8
13:26.8
13:17.6
13:29.8
14:17.9
14:56.6

Lap 1
17:26.0

Lap 1
13:21.2
14:22.0

Lap 1

Lap 2

14:05.6
14:38.8
14:14.3
15:03.3
15:51.6
16:01.6
15:56.6
17:44.4

Lap 2

12:06.3
13:04.6
14:20.5
13:53.7
14:20.1
14:38.1
14:52.5
15:39.7
18:51.6
18:01.3

Lap 2
14:13.4
16:15.1

Lap 2

12:41.6
13:09.0
13:38.8
13:27.7
14:03.1
15:54.8
15:43.4
17:08.6

Lap 2
18:19.7

Lap 2
13:32.4
14:36.7

Lap 2

+2:13.1

Difference
+0:47.9
+1:02.0
+1:28.4
+2:44.7
+3:41.1
+3:56.0
+6:47.9

Difference
+1:57.6
+4:21.9
+4:37.7
+4:55.3
+5:10.5
+5:19.9
+6:47.1
+11:12.1
+11:40.2

Difference

+3:15.4

Difference
+0:57.8
+1:45.6
+1:56.4
+2:22.7
+4:26.6
+5:03.4
+7:07.2

Difference

Difference

+2:05.1

Difference

+15.45%

% Back
+2.89%
+3.75%
+5.34%
+9.95%
+13.36%
+14.26%
+24.64%

% Back

+8.22%

+18.30%
+19.40%
+20.63%
+21.69%
+22.35%
+28.44%
+46.95%
+48.92%

% Back

+11.49%

% Back
+3.86%
+7.05%
+7.77%
+9.53%
+17.80%
+20.25%
+28.52%

% Back

% Back

+7.75%

% Back

86.62%

% Winning
100%
97.19%
96.39%
94.93%
90.95%
88.22%
87.52%
80.23%

% Winning
100%
92.41%
84.53%
83.75%
82.90%
82.17%
81.73%
77.86%
68.05%
67.15%

% Winning
100%
89.70%

% Winning
100%
96.28%
93.41%
92.79%
91.30%
84.89%
83.16%
77.81%

% Winning
100%

% Winning
100%
92.80%

-4.69%

-2.31%

% Average % Median

8.49%
5.84%
5.06%
3.60%
-0.62%
-3.74%
-4.56%
-14.06%

7.10%
4.41%
3.62%
2.14%
-2.14%
-5.31%
-6.14%
-15.79%

% Average % Median

19.02%
12.37%
4.21%
3.31%
2.32%
1.46%
0.92%
-4.01%
-19.00%
-20.59%

17.47%
10.68%
2.36%
1.45%
0.44%
-0.44%
-0.98%
-6.01%
-21.29%
-22.91%

% Average % Median

5.43%
-5.43%

5.43%
-5.43%

% Average % Median

10.59%
7.14%
4.29%
3.64%
2.07%
-5.32%
-7.52%
-14.91%

7.96%
4.41%
1.47%
0.81%
-0.81%
-8.42%
-10.68%
-18.29%

% Average % Median

0.00%

0.00%

% Average % Median

3.73%
-3.73%

3.73%
-3.73%

% Winning % Average % Median



a b wN =

Place

35
37

36
34

Bib
60

Bib
56

Bib

Bib

58

55

Bib
59

Tim Van Orden
Chris Bryant
Fred Call

Jeffrey Baker
Ted Castonguay

5.7K - Age 13 & unde
Name
Madeline Ronci

5.7K - Age 13 & unde
Name
Lincoln Bures

5.7K - Age 14-18 - Fel
Name
Ella Ronci

5.7K - Age 14-18 - Ma
Name

Orrin Slover

Tait Harvey

Brendan Ledwick

5.7K - Age 30-49 - Ma
Name
David Chalmers

Prospect Mountain Ski Club

Bethel Outing Club

Unattached

Team name
Holdemess Nordic Club

Team name
EMXC

Team name
Holdemess Nordic Club

Team name
Edward Little High School
Nonstop Nordic

Team name
Unattached

L.L.Bean

11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K
11.4K

Distance
5.7K

Distance
5.7K

Distance
5.7K

Distance
5.7K
5.7K
5.7K

Distance
5.7K

Age 50+ 55 Male
Age 50+ 54 Male
Age 50+ 63 Male
Age 50+ 70 Male
Age 50+ 53 Male
Category Age Gender
Age 13 & under 12 Female
Category Age Gender
Age 13 & under 12 Male
Category Age Gender
Age 14-18 16 Female
Category Age Gender
Age 14-18 15 Male
Age 14-18 15 Male
Age 14-18 16 Male
Category Age Gender
Age 30-49 44 Male

SALOMON

27:11.9
32:28.8
33:03.0
33:13.0
36:24.0

Time
19:07.6

Time
DNS

Time
14:22.0

Time

14:21.6
15:54.9
16:34.7

Time
16:29.5

13:18.0
15:34.8
16:16.5
15:54.0
17:26.2

13:53.9
16:54.0
16:46.6
17:19.0
18:57.8

+5:16.9
+5:51.1
+6:01.1
+9:12.1

Difference

Difference

Difference

Difference

+1:33.3
+2:13.1

Difference

+19.42%
+21.51%
+22.13%
+33.83%

% Back

% Back

% Back

% Back

+10.83%
+15.45%

% Back

100% 16.23% 17.71%
83.74%  -0.03% 1.72%
82.29% -1.79% 0.00%
81.88% -2.30% -0.50%
74.72% -12.11% -10.14%

% Winning % Average % Median
100% 0.00% 0.00%

% Winning % Average % Median

% Winning % Average % Median
100% 0.00% 0.00%

% Winning % Average % Median

100% 8.05% 9.77%
90.23% -1.90% 0.00%
86.62% -6.15% 417%

% Winning % Average % Median
100% 0.00% 0.00%



